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S.N. Academic Plans
I Semester(Course A/B),asperCBCS Ill & V&VII Semester,asperCBCS

01
Rcgistratioli/Admission/Oi.icntation

07/12 /2020(Monday),TO24/12/2020(Thursday)

07/09 /2020 (Monday) to    I

Tentativ.e, as per 11/09/2020(Friday)         ,
/ Inductioii Prograinme

GOI/CSABAIniversityInotification. I•1

-+
02   i         Commencement of classes 04./01 /2020(Monday) 07/09 /2020 (Monday)

(Monday) to
(Monday)

/10/2020r_|03i Class Test-I/t;:tass Test (Intemal     IAs,i,e.ssment.)I-',_~-.I,---- 08/02 /202] (Monday) to15/02J2021(M`)iiday)_---,-i---.-.---_ 12/1L±

04
S|iow.i33CT-Imarkstothe         +=2/'202HMondav)      Istudentsthroughonline__.i126,It

05

`'        Class Test-IVMid semestei.
30/63/202l  (Tuesday)to    (     14/i

Examination (MSE) (Intemal 06/04/2021(Tuesday)
•21,

Assessment)Sh`.,,-``i;igC.`l.-llm¢`rl{s tii t.he

06 13/o4/202l(Tue`3daL 28'

I           students tluough online---+----,
-Last, date ±`or submission of End

As per the University n07
Semes[er Examiiiation (ESE) fomi _

I,{rst date of classes
-_-;..,.------.--

Pf.'f..'r,sdi.?tile,`avc

-- I  ---
Eii+d Scmcster Examiriation

(.ESE)/Pi..ac!;i,i:al Ex{iminndons

Dec,1aratirjn of End Sen`.ester
Results

. .+ --.-.-- I- -< -(J`r ..-. i--`---'_ ---- I

wiriter.vrlcation

23`/04/2021  (Friday)

24/04/202r(Satui.day)
to

02/05./2021  (Sunday)

/10/20?,0

/10,'2020 (Monday)

[2/2020

/ 1 '2/2020 (Mol,.day)

r` 12/2020 (Mollday)

otification

24/12;'2020 (Thursday)

25/12/2020 (Friday)
to

03/0 `1/2021  (Sunday)

04,`01/2021

to
(Mon'day)

+

|2J|TJli±:±yiL  19/ 01/2021 (Tues9iy_)_+

03/05/2021(Monda;`J)
to

13/05/2021  (Thursday)

`As.pci.1]ie University -Notification.

25,'1:1,/^J'v`20(Fiidf.y)

to

01/01/2021  (Fi.iday)

-,.5/I?-/?02`0(Friday)

to

i          ()1/01/202l.(Friday)¥?:!±LL_`iiLit.L4L±4Li±

_.i-`.-I---------L]----I-'-`---.---ch.----..----_---
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11 Semester IV VE& VIII Semester20/01/2021(Wednesday)to

S.N. Ac,adcmic Plans (C`ours`e A/B) ,

01 Registratio.q

13/05/2021  (Thursday)to

17/05/  2021  (Monday)13/05/2021(Thursday) 27/01/2021 (Wednesday)2o/ol/2021(WedneTdTFT

Conrmencement of ClassesClassTest-I/Class0203

14/06/2021 (Monday) to ` 22/02/2021  (Monday) to

Test.(lnteriial Assessment) 19/06/2021  (Saturday) 27/02/2021  (Saturday)

04
Showing CT-1  marks to t.hestudentsthroughonline 26/06/20i 1  (Saturday) 0(5/03/2021  (Saturday)

+06

CT-IIAI4id` S emester 26/07/2021  (Monday) to31/07/2021(Saturday) 05/04/2021  (Moiiday) to
Exaiiiiiit.liu^}}w.(MSE)(InternalAsbe,ssment)-,-----_siiu`w_;ii.ai-liar.kscT-Tit€H3thesfude,itsthrc;ughonlineLas`rfet3forsubmissionofEndSemcste,rExamiiiation 12/04/2021  (Monday)              I

iI

19/04J2021(Monday)              (,

07 Asperuiiiversitynotificationfrointimetotiine               I
1`^

30/04/2021  (Friday)
.       .      -.      ...-

' 16/08/2021  (Monday)17/08/202i(Tuesday)to.22/08,J2021(Sunday)
0809

01/05/2021 (Saturday)  to06,'05/2quql±r±yL+

1!06
siiu`p.._;ii.5 i-iiarks cT-Tit €H3      ithesfude,itsthrc;ughonlinc

i0'/,JO8/2021|SLaturday)i
19/04J2021(Monday)              (,

07

Las`: dit3 fo`r submission ofEndSemcste,rExamiiiation
Asperuiiiversitynotificationfrointimetotiine               I

1`^

30/04/2021  (Friday)
08 fast date o±` classes

' 16/08/2021  (Monday)17/08/202i(Tuesday)to.22/08,J2021(Sunday)23/08/2021(Monday)to02/09./2021(Thursday)

01/05/2021  (Saturday)  to06/05/2021(Thursday)
09 Prcpai.ation leave ---_I07/05/2021(Friday)tu

10

End Scmestcr Examination

(ESE)/iJractical 17/05t'2021(Mor.day)

Exaininations _--.--.-I.
11L-- Decl€ti.a{ion of EndSeiiie5tei.i.c,s,ultI+.aifeai#orsubmissioi:i o f .A.I. pei. the Uiiit'`ersityNi\rifit:ation                           i

_1_.---.---`

-.      :::``-.--i    --.`-                                T.

1!2

rsityndic`Ljlfication
st: pt2`l-5-.\-i ifL`;Italy                       'Exainiiiat.i€!;`+forms

IT Su.iniiier Vftc ation As per the University Notitication

/    Spot.ts-/l-;iiitural activity will t]e as per the University calenclar.
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